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27th Men's World Championship 2021

Egypt

Preliminary Round - Group B

! EGYPT 2021

27™ MEN'S HANDBALL
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Results
Match No: 27

Referees:

TUN

- Tunisia

TUN 32 -32 BRA
(20 - 16) (12 - 16)

HANSEN Mads (DEN) / MADSEN Jesper (DEN)

SUN 17 JAN 2021
19:00
New Capital Sports Hall

RUNNING SCORE

Players

Shots

Penalties

Name

G/S

%

6m

Wing

9m

7m

FB

BT EG

YC

2Min |RC

BC

MAJDOUB Ramzi

MAGGAIZ Marouen

HAJ YOUSSEF Khaled

SANAI Mosbah

3/8

0N

1/5

171 7

MAAREF Yousef

417

0/2

2/3

22

RZIG Issam

7/9

3/3

(Al

2/3

12

SOUSSI Mohamed

13

0/2

7

TOUMI Ghassen

4/4

2/2

2/2

JBELI Islem

JABALLAH Jihed

2/2

2/2

DARMOUL Mohamed Amine

9/10

171

22

11

5/6

ZAIED Skander

JAZIRI Oussama

HARBAOUI Mehdi Sadri

BEN ABDALLAH Anouar

217

29

2/6

0N

MARGHELI Achraf

Bench/Team

N

Totals

32/50

[ 64]

3/6 |

5/5 |

8/19 |

2/3 |

6/7

[ 79T 11

Goalkeepers

Saves

No.

Name

SIS

%

6m

Wing

9m

FB

BT

12

MAGGAIZ Marouen

1/4

25

01

1/3

94

HARBAOUI Mehdi Sadri

12/40

30

4/10

3/6

3/5

1/5

0/6

17

EG

1

Totals

13/45

[ 29

4/12]

3/6 |

35 ]

2/8 |

0/6

[ 17

BRA - Brazil

Players

Shots

Penalties

Name

G/S

%

6m

Wing

9m

7m

FB

BT EG

YC

2Min |[RC

BC

SANTOS Maik

TEIXEIRA Henrique

5/6

83

11

3/4

1

SILVA Joao

11

100

1

TORRIANI Guilherme

5/6

83

3/3

01

22

TOLEDO Jose

1/4

25

171

01

0/1

01

MORAES Rogerio

0/3

0/3

da ROSA Rangel

171

100

7

CHIUFFA Fabio

01

01

TEIXEIRA Vinicius

22

100

171

11

DUTRA Leonardo

01

01

LUCIANO Jose

PONCIANO Thiago

LANGARO Haniel

6/7

86

12

171

4/4

HACKBARTH Rudolph

6/10

60

2/2

0/3

3/4

11

ALMEIDA Cesar

RODRIGUES Gustavo

5/9

56

2/3

13

2/3

Bench/Team

Totals

32/51

[ 63]

8/13]

36 ]

217 ]|

6/8 |

6/7

[ 67 [ 173

Goalkeepers

Saves

No.

Name

SIS

%

6m

Wing

9m

7m

FB

BT

SANTOS Maik

3/15

20

0/2

01

2/5

12

0/1

0/4

16

da ROSA Rangel

3/22

14

0N

0/4

217

01

0/4

1/4

89

ALMEIDA Cesar

EG

Totals

10/42

[ 24

2/5 |

0/5 |

513 ]

1/3 ]

177

[ 18

TUN - BRA
1st Half

BEN ABDALLAH A 270
1 (2') 1 HACKBARTHR
TOUMIG 2 (4) 1
2 (5') 2 HACKBARTHR
TOUMIG 3 (6) 2
3 (7") 3 LANGAROH
DARMOULM 4 (7) 3
4 (8') 4 LANGAROH
DARMOULM 5 (8) 4

5 (9) 5 TEIXEIRAH
5 (9) 6 SILVAJ

DARMOUL M 6 (10') 6

6 (12)7 LANGAROH
RzZIGI 7(12)7
RZIGI 8 (13)7

8 (138 TEIXEIRAH

8 (149 TEIXEIRAH
RZIGI 9 (169
SANAIM10 (17) 9

10 (17') 10 TOLEDO J
BENABDALLAHA11 (18") 10

JABALLAH J12 (19') 10
12 (20') 1M TEIXEIRAH
12 (21') 12HACKBARTHR
MAAREF Y 13 (22) 12
MAAREF Y 14 (23') 12
MAAREF Y15 (23') 12
15 (25') 13RODRIGUES G

RZIG 116 (25') 13

RZIG 117 (26') 13
SOUSSIM18 (28') 13

18 (28) 14 TEIXEIRA V
RZIG 119 (28') 14
19 (29) 15TORRIANI G

TOUMI G20 (29') 15
20 (30') 16da ROSAR

2nd Half
SANAIM21 (32') 16
21 (32') 17LANGARO H
21 (33') 18LANGARO H
21 (35') 19LANGARO H
21 (37') 20RODRIGUES G
21 (40") 21 TEIXEIRA V
DARMOUL M22 (41') 21
22 (42') 22 RODRIGUES G
DARMOUL M23 (42') 22
23 (44') 23 TORRIANI G
JABALLAH J24 (46') 23
24 (46') 24 HACKBARTH R
24 (47') 25RODRIGUES G
24 (48') 26 TORRIANI G
DARMOUL M 25 (49') 26
DARMOUL M26 (50') 26
26 (51') 27 HACKBARTHR
26 (52') 28 TEIXEIRAH
MAAREF Y 27 (52') 28
DARMOUL M28 (54') 28
28 (55') 29 HACKBARTH R

TOUMI G 29 (55)) 29
RZIG 130 (57') 29

30 (58') 30 TORRIANI G
SANAI M 31 (58) 30
DARMOUL M 32 (60) 30

32 (60') 31 RODRIGUES G

32 (60') 32 TORRIANI G

Efficiency
9-metre Shots
Empty Goal
Red Cards
Yellow Cards

2-Minute Suspensions
Blue Cards

Fast Breaks
Saves/Shots

6-metre Shots
Breakthroughs
Goals/Shots
Wing Shots

7m

No.

7-metre Shots

Direct Red Card

Uniform Number

Red Card After 3rd 2-Minute Suspension

HBLMTEAM7-------------! GPB-000300--_73 1
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